Overview
High-power GMT 20A series fuse panels operate with multiple
20A fuses that can be mounted adjacent to each other in ther-
mally isolated fuse holders, providing distribution and overload
protection for 10 or 20 circuits. Redundant connections increase
panel reliability. Each panel can distribute a maximum current
of 100A per bus (200A total).
Applications

Agency compliance  UL Listed, cUL, NEBS 3, CE
Alarms
Ordering Information
Dual-feed 10/10 panel 20HPGMT05R
Description Part Number
Dual-feed 10/10 panel, load sharing 20HPGMT05FR
Dual-feed 10/10 panel, noise filter 20HPGMT05NR
Dual 10/10, bay alarms, noise filter 20HPGMT05BNR
Dual 10/10, bay alarms, noise filter, -24V 20HPGMT05BNR-24
Dual-feed 10/10, total front access 20HPGMT12R-75
Dual-feed 15/15 panel 20HPGMT03R
Dual-feed 20/20 panel, 23" mounting only 20HPGMT02R
Amperage GMT Fuses Designation Pins
18/100A 130781 102435-21 (yellow)
1/4A 100151 102435-2 (violet)
1/2A 004001 102435-5 (red)